s LONCINIZsS
WA T S E M

PART CATAL OGLJ]

1WG3.4-75FQ-D

IR AZ=VERSION No.:- 2011-01

EBEEBEANBHERLE LONCIN MOTOR CO.,LTD.

|



T H FAF U] (Instruction for use of parts catalogue)

AN H SRR IE20104F 10 H iy BEAS 2 (K B8 TR i 1 B A -

This parts catalogue was prepared based on the latest information available as of October 2010.

THUER20104E 10 LS AR H X BTl 51

See the parts catalogue news for any revision that is made after October 2010.

ST, — TR R R

Always specify the part number when ordering a part.

BTN H 3 Pran K B T 5 S b FAEANEAT T AN .

Note that the illustrations can differ from the actual parts in shape.

BN R H S ) AT B G Iy, A WA IE Y B TR RRAB AT R, A DR UEAE AT AT B 05 T LAASE FH 280 58 iioAs 1 35844 H
X, FEVINE B BT A . WHRERS E S IT IRA B B4 RAT, 15 HESLONCINEL & .

When modifications or additions to this parts catalogue are made , a revised edition will be issued at an appropriate
time, We recommend obtaining such revisions in order to keep your parts catalogue up—to—date at all times. To check
whether a part scatalogue revision has been issued, please contact your LONCIN distributor.

7~ (Example)

J¥ S LA 44 FR Description ¥ (Reqd. QTY.)
No. Part No

191910003-0001 | yg i 4644 Gear Box 1




G LT Tl Es#eS | Description Rf‘; o
1 380140001—0006 |7 ik 2wk Bolt M6X12 1
2 | 380460003—0003 |#k#HE 6 Washer 6 1
3 |195830002—0001 |#4friR Plank 1
4 |195940001—0001 |HAMATAAE Shift Staff 1
5 |380610155—0001 |#% Pin 2
6 |381350009-0001 [#% Clip 2
7 | 380450003—0006 |- Washer 8 4
8 | 380460001—0006 |#it#E 8 Elasticity Cushion| 4
9 |[380140091—-0005 |~ fkizZmiE#E |Bolt M8X25 4
10 | 380200006—0001 |+ 544 k4247 Bolt M5X12 2
11 | 380450729—-0001 |F#H Washerg6X816X1.5 1
12 | 380930045—0001 |Efr&+ Clip 1
13 | 320050057—0001 |FHE& Bk Connect Seat 1
14 | 380310137—0001 |54k 8 34T |Self—tapping Bolt| 2
15 | 661480001—-0001 |FHFHEHHt Handle 1
16 | 320400008—0001 |FiEELAAE Handlebars 1
17 | 341620006—0001 |FEE#E Cover 1
18 |171210382—-0001 |#ITH % String 1
19 |320180185—0001 |Fi#K Handle Grip 2
20 |271660057—-0001 |KkFFx Switch 1
21 | 320490001—-0001 |&&H#AFM Handle 1
22 | 381350010-0001 |#% Clip 1
23 | 380610156—0001 |# % Pin 1
24 | 320240281-0001 |#&H R Line 1




ﬁf * ;,"lfjf ,114;_%27@313##% Description Rfﬁd%w.
1 |380350006—0001 [F4&E&HNAHZEE Nut M8 6
2 |380450003-0006 |F#H Washer 8 6
3 |G200F &kl Engine 1
4 |380140051—0005 |~fAkiE=ZHHEHL [Bolt MBX35 4
5 |300110084—0001 |Xz#HFER Bracket 1
6 |380140007—0004 |7~/ k% =itk Bolt M8X65 2
7 |381350011—-0001 [#i% Pin 92.5 1
8 [660690011—0001 |X###H Wheel Assemble 1
9 |380070280—0001 |7/ kA Bolt M10X85 1
10 |380610176—0001 (4% B10X75 Pin 1
11 |380450791—-0001 |T#H Washer 10 1
12 |380410024—0001 |/~AFH#EHEE M10 | Nut 10 1
13 |380590055—0001 |JF 44 Pin 2X28 1
14 |310020028-0001 [ X Front Fork 1
15 |380140189—0004 |7~ f ki =it Bolt M8X75 1
16 |660700002—0001 |Zi#EHRAE Fornt Wheel 1
17 |380370075—0001 |7~/ ik = iEE Nut M8 1




ﬁf * ;,"lfjf ,fﬁ;_%??%ﬁ##% Description Rfﬁd%w.
1 |661500001—0001 |##7#¢ Blade Assembly,RH STD 1
2 |661560001—0001 |F#44E Clip Pin 2
3 |380350003-0002 |4t f4 54| Blocking Nut M6 | 1
4 |380350006—0001 |4t f4%%#|Blocking Nut M8 | 2
5 [192040004—0001 [|HiEfHFE Cover, RH 1
6 |191890001—TAOO [WEA## (—w—El) Gear Box Assy 1
191890002—0001 |46 #¢F (Fa—#l| Gear Box Assy 1
7 [141200003-0001 |K%EES Mandrel 1
8 [192040003—0001 |H#E44 & Cover, LH 1
9 |[380140185—0003 |/~ fikizZE % |Bolt M6X50 1
10 |380140149-0002 |~fakiE2E#E%E [ Bolt M8X60 1
11 |661490001—0001 |Z# 7 3¢ Blade Assembly,LH STD 1
12 |380140091—-0005 |~fakiEZ@E#EE  [Bolt M8X25 2
13 |380460001—0006 |#it#FE 8 Elasticity Cushion| 4
14 |380450003—0006 |F# & Washer 8 4
15 |380140488—0001 |7~/ kit =ik Bolt M10X90 1
16 |380450006—0005 |F#& Washer 10 1
17 |380350009—-0001 |4kt 4 %% E Blocking Nut M10| 1
18 |380822173—0001 |#HZ Bush 2
19 |380140093—0005 |7~/ ki =ik Bolt M8X30 2




ﬁj = gléf liltFo.% Z#HH5 | Description Rfﬁd%TY.
1 193050015—0001 |#i i 4 Output Shaft 1
2 | 380650460—0001 [## Oil Seal 1
3 | 380550137—-0001 |#iiHE Elasticity Cushion[ 1
4 | 380630137—0002 |##6205 Bearing 6205 1
5 |290420159—-0001 |## Chain Wheel 1
6 |260010164—0001 |#% Chain 1
7 |380630306—0001 [# %6005 Bearing 6005 1
8 |380650459—0001 [## Oil Seal 1
9 | 380450514—0001 |F#H Washer 1
10 [110260046—0001 |% ¥ M10X1.25X12 Airproof Bolt 1
11 [195950001—0001 |=zh% 44 Active Chain Wheel Shaft 1
12 | 380822197-0001 |##% Bush 1
13 | 380630002—0001 |##6203 Bearing 6203 1
14 | 380450760—0001 |F#H Washer 1
15 [192030001—-0001 [z % Az irék Driven Gear 1
16 | 380822196—0001 |#% Bush 1
17 |290420158—-0001 [## Chain Wheel 1
18 |195240003—0001 |®#kir#hstii(—H—#)Double Driven gear| 1
195240004—0001 |R#ktrit Azt (F#—E) Double Driven gear] 1
19 | 380630099-0001 |#4 6202 Bearing 6202 3
20 |110500014—-0001 |k# Rubber Plug 3
21 | 380140215—0003 |~ fkit ZHE 8 Bolt M6X14 3
22 | 380460003—0003 |74 Elasticity Washer 6| 6
23 |195930001—0001 |J4E =i Baffle 1
24 | 380840703—0001 |%#HE Sealing Ring 1
25 | 380840702—0001 |%#HE Sealing Ring 1
26 | 380822198-0001 |##% Bush 1
27 |[193040005—0001 |f&3h &l % Countershaft 1
28 [191420039—0001 |##—t#&E®(—H—E) Gear 1
191420041-0001 |&l#—th##(FH—E) Gear 1
29 [194700003—0001 |&|#miHfkir(—/—Bl) Gear 1
194700004—0001 |&l #tAf % (a1 —F#]) Gear 1




ﬁf * ;,"lf]f ,114;_%27@313##% Description Rfﬁd%w.
30 |380822195-0001 |# % (—#—f#D Bush 1
380822340-0001 |#% (F#—H) Bush 1
31 | 380630062—0001 |## 6002 Bearing 6002 2
32 |193020010-0001 |fkzh 4 Drive Main Shaft| 1
33 | 380650458—0001 |it# Oil Seal 1
34 |380460003—0003 |# W #H Elasticity Cushion[ 1
35 [195230003—0001 |Rixt#Ese (—H—)|Double Drive gear| 1
195230004—0001 |MsdtEs# #H—H)| Double Drive gear| 1
36 | 380650461—0001 |t 0il Seal 1
37 |194530003—0001 |# X4 & Fork Assy 1
194530006—0001 |# X4 & Fork Assy 1
38 [192130023—0001 |#% X4k (—#—f) | Shifting Fork Shaft| 1
192130024—0001 [#% X% (T —#D) [ Shifting Fork Shaft| 1
39 |192120055-0001 |#%X Shifting Fork 1
40 |380140002-0006 |~#kiE2HEL | Bolt MEX16 3
41 |110500015—0001 |k Rubber Plug 1
42 [191920007-0001 |48 & Cover Of Gear Box| 1
43 | 380840701—0001 |% 3 HE Sealing Ring 1
44 | 380640007—0001 |3k Steel Ball 1
45 | 381150464—0001 |E# Push Spring 1
46 |191910003—0001 |Mik4itk Gear Box 1
47 |110690036—0001 |HLit R4l4 Cap Assy 1




ﬁf * ;,"lfjf ,114;_% TS |Description Rfﬁd%w.
1 [380070045—0007 |7~ fi k¥ Bolt M8X25 24
2 |661520001-0001 &7k Right Knife 12
3 |661510001—0001 |£7 K Left Knife 12
4 |380460001—0008 |7 i Elasticity Washer 8| 28
5 |380340005—0006 |/~ f#E Nut M8 28
6 |661720001—0001 |71 4k% & Main Tilth Knife Tube| 2
7 |661730001—-0001 |&|7 %4l & Subsidiary Tilth Knife Tube| 2
8 |661740001—0001 |44 Cut Tray 2
9 | 380070044—0006 |7~/ kA Bolt M8X50 4
10 | 661500001—0001 |&# 7 # ¢ Blade Assembly,RH STD| 1
11 | 661490001—0001 |Z#t 7] #4 Blade Assembly,LH STD| 1




AN E 2 T Description o

Part No. Reqd.QTY.

661420001—0001 |Z#RMR Left Fender 1
2 [380140002—-0006 |/~ fkiz=E %L |Bolt MEX16 10
3 |170700094—0001 |4 R B Damping Mat 6
4 | 380450444—-0002 |F# I8 Washer #6X825X2( 6
5 |661410001—0001 |HW#RMR Inner Fender 1
6 |661430001—0001 |[H KR Right Fender 1 2
7 | 380822180-0001 [#& Bush 6
8 | 380350003—0002 |48 &M AASZRA Locknut M6 10 Z; N 2
9 |380450729-0001 |F#H Washer #6X916X1.5 4
10 |661530001—0001 |#RKILE Fender Bracket 1




TR S T B ot % &
1 Bart No. | [F#MH#ES | Description ReqdiTY.

661400001—0001 |MEB% Damping Arm 1
2 |380340005—0005 |~ fX¥EE Nut M8 2
3 |380070020—0005 |7 %Xk Bolt M8X35 2
4 | 380140002—-0006 |/~ fikiz ZE % |Bolt M8X16 1
5 |381350011-0001 |#% Pin Nip 2.5 1
6 |661390001—0001 |MEH B 2 & Damping Arm Seat| 1
7 |661380001—0001 |ME %% E Damping Seat 1
8 |661550001—0001 [FHLEA i # Pin 1
9 |380610157—0001 |#i%k Pin Shaft ¢8 1
10 |381350012—0001 [#% Pin Nip 3.5 1




ﬁf * ;,"lf]f ,114;_%27@313##% Description Rfﬁd%w.
1 [195910001-0001 |Ezb 54 Driver Wheel 1
2 |380450728-0001 [F# Washer #8X828X2] 2
3 |380460001—0006 |HiL#ME 8 Elasticity Cushion| 2
4 | 380140093—-0005 |/~ fikizZE % |Bolt M8X30 1
5 [195920001-0001 |Azh &4k 4 Driven Wheel 1
6 |380140091-0005 |~ fkizZEHHEHE |Bolt M8X25 1
7 |193000018-0001 |k Strap 2
8 |380140001-0006 |/~ fkiz=2E¥%EE |Bolt M6X12 2
9 |380460003—0003 |#M#E M6 Elasticity Cushion| 2
10 |380450520-0001 |F#H Washer #6X925X7 2
11 |260170003—0001 |F## & Strap Cover 1

-10 -




ﬁf * ;,"lf]f ,114;_%27@313##% Description Rfﬁd%w.
1 |380140001—-0006 |/~ fikizZE¥%#%E |Bolt M6X12 3
2 |380460003—0003 |#i£#E 6 Elasticity Cushion| 3
3 |380450729—0001 |F#HE Washer 6 1
4 |661450001—0001 [z E#F#HEHKAE | Cover 1
5 |661470003—0001 | H RALAR AL A Limit Plank 1
6 |380140040—0005 |/~ fikizZE % | Bolt M8X16 6
7 |380460001—0006 |# i 8 Elasticity Cushion| 6
8 |380450003—0006 |F#:[4 Washer 8 6
9 |661470002—0001 | RALAR L A Limit Plank 1
10 |661470001—-0001 | RALAR L A Limit Plank 1
11 | 661540001—0001 |FE# k%% Runner 1
12 | 381140438-0001 [H# Spring 1
13 |381160138—0001 [H# Spring 1
14 | 661440001—0001 £ & ##KH4 4 | Cover 1
15 |661460001-0001 |KEHEIAK Bracket 1

11 -




7 T

=1

Part No. TH 445 |Description ReqdiTY.

660690012—0001 |4 EHF Supporting Wheel Party 2
2 |380340021—-0002 |~AH%E M8 Nut M8 8
3 |380460012—0002 |#k#H 8 Elasticity Cushion 8
4 |661560001—0001 |F#4 & Clip Pin 2
5 |660730027—-0001 |#LA X #4h 4 Axle 2
6 |660710009—TAOO |X##% Support Hub 2
7 |290180255—-0001 |Whi Inner Tube 2
8 [290160380-0001 |4 Shoe 2
9 |660710008—TAOO |X##% Support Hub 2
10 |380070072—0002 |7~ A k¥ Bolt M8X16 8




EsLONCINEs

[EZBERANNRBERAF
Loncin motor co., Ltd.

M. ERTWARBEX A AT EX LR KIEIS
Add:No.99Hualong Road,Jiulongpo District,Chongqging,China
Tel:86 23 8980 5678/86 23 8980 8505

Fax:86 23 8906 7566

Email:service@loncinengine.com
Website:www.loncinengine.com

PRINTED IN CHINA



	Explosion Tiller.xls（2010.10.08）.xls
	catalogue I

	1.pdf
	2.pdf
	3.pdf
	4.pdf
	5.pdf
	6.pdf
	7.pdf
	8.pdf
	9.pdf
	10.pdf
	11.pdf



